

S.T-13 of 2020

Order No.16 dated 07-06-2023

Today is fixed for appearance, and fixing schedule.

All six accused are present by filing hazira.

As per resolution of the local Bar case is adjourned today.

To 27-09-2023 for appearance, and fixing schedule.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah